
 

 

TANDERRA  FEE SCHEDULE 

    Full Fees Per child 

Effective from 01.12.2024 

SESSION PERMANENT 

BOOKING 

CASUAL 

BOOKING 

Before School Care $25 $26 

After School Care $30 $31 

Vacation Care $68 

Student Free Day $68 

Annual 

Administration Fee 

$30 per family (before and after 

school care users only) 

Late Pick Up Fee $20 per child per 30 minutes or part 

thereof 

Non-notification fee 

for absences 

$5 per child per occurrence  

Breakfast in Vacation 

Care 

$5 per child per occurrence 

Afternoon tea in 

Vacation Care 

$5 per child per occurrence 

 


